

## NAPERVILLE **LEGION RIDERS POST 43**



## AMERICAN LEGION RIDERS **ANNUAL FUNDRAISER OCT 11, 2025**

## We are seeking Donations for our Fundraiser **Naperville Post 43 American Legion Riders Bronze Sponsor \$100** Silver Sponsor \$200 **Gold Sponsor \$500 Diamond Sponsor \$1000**

Your Donation and Company Name will be displayed at the Event that evening. \*Money raised from the dinner will go to local Veterans Support Organizations

Our Legion Members and Riders donate time and support to Veterans

through visits to Senior Homes, Welcoming Home Honor Flight participants at

Midway Airport along with many other local events.

We also participate in the American Legion Legacy Run

Annually raising money for various American Legion Charities

The American Legion Legacy Run rides across the country

with final destination at the American Legion National Convention.

\_\_\_\_\_

Please Return this portion by October 3rd, 2025 **Check payable to: Naperville Post 43 American Legion Riders** 

NAME Donation amount \$

ADDRESS:

Mail To: AL Riders P.O. Box 4, Naperville, Illinois 60566



No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. The American Legion Post 43 of Naperville, is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(19) of the Internal Revenue Code.



All donations are deductible to the extent allowed by law; EIN 36-6207372.